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Women / XG / XG a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kori Pitts571
Chapin Christian SC

9.250 9.450 9.6508.725 37.075
1T 1 10 3 1 

1 

Kali Morrow1365
Knightdale NC

8.400 9.300 9.8009.325 36.825
9 3 1 1 2 

2 

Savannah Darling250
BAC Flipstars LE

9.100 9.325 9.5008.850 36.775
3 2 8 6 3 

3 

Juliana Phan1845
Reflex FL

9.025 9.225 9.4758.950 36.675
5 4 6 7 4 

4 

Kinsler Hass1478
McAlester Elite OK

8.500 9.050 9.6259.150 36.325
8 7 4 4 5 

5 

Aniyah Davis1652
No Limit PA

9.250 8.200 9.5759.050 36.075
1T 11 5 5 6 

6 

El Grubbs2177
Taylor FL

9.050 8.400 9.3509.250 36.050
4 10 2* 8T 7T

7T

Clara Austin1479
McAlester Elite OK

8.650 9.200 8.9509.250 36.050
6 5 2* 11 7T

7T

Kyleigh Horn2343
Ultimate FL

8.600 8.650 9.7758.925 35.950
7 9 7 2 9 

9 

Elizabeth Lynch1484
McAlester Elite OK

8.350 9.150 9.2508.700 35.450
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Clover Grupp365
Bayside FL

0.000 8.700 9.3508.800 26.850
11 8 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Herl2314
Tumbleweed MV

9.200 9.475 9.8509.575 38.100
2T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Briella Sassic1846
Reflex FL

9.500 9.800 9.8008.875 37.975
1 1 8 3 2 

2 

Billeigh Hilt2315
Tumbleweed MV

9.150 9.400 10.0008.925 37.475
4T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Cosette Statler1230
Heartland OZ

9.200 9.550 9.7258.475 36.950
2T 2 10 4 4 

4 

Londyn Ham1480
McAlester Elite OK

8.750 9.000 9.5509.300 36.600
6T 6 3 8 5 

5 

Carolina Goralczyk573
Chapin Christian SC

8.550 9.475 9.4508.950 36.425
9T 3T 6 9 6 

6 

Emma Bacon1850
Reflex FL

8.700 8.600 9.6759.050 36.025
8 8T 5 5 7T

7T

Madelyn Caudill214
Ancient City FL

9.150 8.250 9.3009.325 36.025
4T 11 2 11 7T

7T

Xenia Russell368
Bayside FL

8.750 8.850 9.6008.800 36.000
6T 7 9 6 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Post1304
Jubilee FL

8.550 8.500 9.1009.250 35.400
9T 10 4 12 10 

10 

Ella Kapustka1058
Gotta Flip OH

8.550 8.600 9.5758.050 34.775
9T 8T 12 7 11 

11 

Avangaline Weston1284
Iron Rail NE

7.925 7.750 9.4258.300 33.400
12 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Fisher1528
Metrolina NC

9.575 9.550 9.9259.925 38.975
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Scout Clements448
Camden GA

9.750 9.750 9.9008.950 38.350
1 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Diana Aguero1847
Reflex FL

9.050 9.575 9.8259.800 38.250
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Cameron Cunningham1842
Reflex FL

9.175 9.650 9.5759.300 37.700
5T 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Elliot Kokensparger871
Findlay Elite OH

9.425 9.400 9.5758.850 37.250
3 5 9 6T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Bower1301
Jubilee FL

8.950 9.350 9.5008.950 36.750
8 6 6T 10 6 

6 

Maci Dudley1216
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.175 9.200 9.1509.100 36.625
5T 7 5 11 7 

7 

Arielle Irby1472
McAlester Elite OK

8.800 9.000 9.5258.950 36.275
9 9 6T 9 8 

8 

Erica Michie2348
Ultimate FL

8.575 8.550 9.5509.475 36.150
10 11 3 8 9 

9 

Myka Mitchell1368
Knightdale NC

8.350 9.150 9.8008.825 36.125
12 8 10 4 10 

10 

Farrah Ramos2340
Ultimate FL

9.250 8.600 9.6007.250 34.700
4 10 12 5 11 

11 

Ella Harrell1475
McAlester Elite OK

8.400 7.900 8.8008.200 33.300
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyah Ellis1186
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.425 9.700 9.8259.700 38.650
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Rose Lambert482
Carolina Elite NC

9.400 10.000 9.9759.175 38.550
2 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Wren Romiza1281
Iron Rail NE

8.700 9.425 9.5259.750 37.400
9T 7 1 7T 3 

3 

Emalee Rosenberger676
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.250 9.450 9.6508.825 37.175
3 5T 9 5 4 

4 

Aubree Beck2030
South County OK

8.700 9.475 9.6759.300 37.150
9T 4 3 4 5 

5 

Lillian McNichols533
Central Ohio OH

9.125 9.575 9.1509.075 36.925
4 3 7 12 6 

6 

Amelia Franke215
Ancient City FL

8.825 9.450 9.7758.775 36.825
8 5T 10 3 7 

7 

Ryleigh Lucas1675
Northside OZ

8.850 9.400 9.5009.000 36.750
7 8 8 9 8 

8 

Nita Angeles547
Chalk it up LE

9.050 8.950 9.5259.175 36.700
5* 11 4* 7T 9T

9T

Lillian DeMatteis532
Central Ohio OH

9.050 9.050 9.4259.175 36.700
5* 10 4* 10 9T

9T

Mia Madueme1844
Reflex FL

8.650 9.250 9.5508.450 35.900
11 9 11 6 11 

11 

Alaniz Tortorici550
Chalk it up LE

8.450 8.750 9.3007.600 34.100
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylah Garst635
Concordia MV

9.150 9.450 9.9509.350 37.900
5 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Madaelyn Savolt169
Airborne MV

9.500 8.850 9.7509.775 37.875
1 8 1 3 2 

2 

Adelyn Bryant988
Foothills NC

9.250 9.500 9.6009.375 37.725
3 1T 2 8T 3 

3 

Cheyenne Rucker1217
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.175 9.500 9.6259.200 37.500
4 1T 5T 7 4 

4 

Aymar Colon2165
Suncoast FL

9.025 9.375 9.6758.875 36.950
6 4 9 5 5 

5 

Kora Seeley253
BAC Flipstars LE

8.725 8.950 9.8509.350 36.875
7 7 3T 2 6 

6 

Kinsley Bahre175
All Starz Acad  AZ

8.550 9.350 9.6508.850 36.400
9 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Chloe Canipe588
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.350 9.350 9.4259.000 36.125
11 5T 8 11 8 

8 

Kinsley Branham567
Chapin Christian SC

8.500 8.750 9.7009.125 36.075
10 10 7 4 9 

9 

Cylee Templeton1470
McAlester Elite OK

8.575 8.800 9.4509.200 36.025
8 9 5T 10 10 

10 

Addison Walker2279
Triple E Kids GA

9.300 8.650 9.6007.850 35.400
2 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b15 g1
Session: B15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsley Herman987
Foothills NC

9.575 9.875 9.6009.250 38.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elsa Foreman2316
Tumbleweed MV

9.225 9.625 9.7008.850 37.400
5T 2 7 1 2 

2 

Channing Wheeler2029
South County OK

9.475 9.325 9.2509.025 37.075
2 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Alyssiah Camp395
Big Cats OK

9.050 9.250 9.2508.950 36.500
8 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Manuela Ramos1853
Reflex FL

9.375 9.550 8.8008.700 36.425
3 3 9 11 5T

5T

Joanna Iwuchukwu1229
Heartland OZ

9.325 9.000 9.0509.050 36.425
4 8 3 8 5T

5T

Payson Holcomb1662
North Ga Twisters GA

8.800 9.200 9.1508.875 36.025
11T 6 6 6 7 

7 

Jaycie Nolting1149
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.000 8.500 9.4009.100 36.000
10 11 2 3 8 

8 

Perry Deloach2073
Southeast GA

9.225 8.900 8.8508.725 35.700
5T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Katelyn Rawlings624
Competitive Edge KY

9.100 9.150 9.1008.150 35.500
7 7 11 7 10 

10 

Madison Bissett1305
Jubilee FL

9.025 8.825 8.9008.350 35.100
9 10 10 9 11 

11 

Kiley Munson2482
Premier Complex WI

8.800 8.450 8.4507.825 33.525
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b15 g2
Session: B15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Crawford1369
Knightdale NC

9.300 9.775 9.6509.525 38.250
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melaina Hall1046
Goldens CE

9.475 9.600 9.3508.850 37.275
2 4 6 4 2 

2 

Brayley Fish1115
GymJam OK

9.300 9.200 9.5509.075 37.125
4T 8 4 2 3 

3 

Ada Rupp1681
Northside OZ

9.200 9.300 9.1508.675 36.325
6 7 8 5 4 

4 

Peyton Vaccaro209
Ancient City FL

9.600 9.350 9.0008.225 36.175
1 6 9 7 5 

5 

Luciana Perez-Gomez1848
Reflex FL

9.000 9.625 8.5008.900 36.025
8T 3 5 9 6 

6 

Isabel Soares1854
Reflex FL

9.325 9.650 9.1007.550 35.625
3 2 11 6 7 

7 

Anzley Johnson2075
Southeast GA

8.675 8.675 8.9009.125 35.375
12 10 2 8 8 

8 

Gracie Mills1768
Paramount GA

9.000 8.650 8.4509.100 35.200
8T 11 3 10 9 

9 

Lexi Mora1473
McAlester Elite OK

8.750 9.450 9.4507.175 34.825
11 5 12 3 10 

10 

Daelyn Ricks2440
Wolf Den MN

9.175 8.000 8.3008.825 34.300
7 12 7 11 11 

11 

Ella Swemba535
Central Ohio OH

8.950 8.700 8.0007.950 33.600
10 9 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b15 g3
Session: B15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Hargrove1370
Knightdale NC

9.500 9.650 9.3009.175 37.625
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Miller708
East Pasco FL

9.750 9.625 9.1758.925 37.475
1 2T 6 9 2 

2 

Trinity Young449
Camden GA

9.275 9.625 9.3509.125 37.375
4T 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Olive Hamann1150
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.375 9.150 9.6008.825 36.950
3 7 7 2 4 

4 

Taytum Gaskins304
Bard FL

9.125 9.400 9.3758.975 36.875
7 4 5 4 5 

5 

Audrey Marquis2016
Somersault Jungle CT

8.900 9.325 9.6508.750 36.625
10 6 8 1 6 

6 

Triniti Smith2295
Tumble Stars OK

9.225 9.075 9.0009.075 36.375
6 8 4 10 7 

7 

Vaiga Rabin366
Bayside FL

9.075 9.350 9.4508.300 36.175
9 5 11 3 8 

8 

Kendra Kinard286
Balance Point SC

9.275 8.100 9.2509.100 35.725
4T 12 3 7 9 

9 

Lilian Thorpe1476
McAlester Elite OK

9.100 8.325 9.2258.575 35.225
8 11 9 8 10 

10 

Natalya Lee1483
McAlester Elite OK

8.600 8.600 8.6508.525 34.375
12 10 10 12 11 

11 

Mya Lyon Pickering210
Ancient City FL

8.800 8.800 8.7007.650 33.950
11 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b15 g4
Session: B15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Limon451
Camden GA

9.725 10.000 9.5509.475 38.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophie Rankin481
Carolina Elite NC

9.325 9.850 9.4509.300 37.925
4 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Corrinne Busenbark480
Carolina Elite NC

9.250 9.450 9.3509.600 37.650
6 4 1 6 3 

3 

Ava Carver651
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.425 9.350 9.1009.225 37.100
3 6 5 8 4 

4 

Rebecca Mcclinton570
Chapin Christian SC

9.075 9.575 9.4008.925 36.975
11 3 8 5 5 

5 

Addileah Johnson1254
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.575 8.825 9.1509.000 36.550
2 10 7 7 6 

6 

Hadley Carbaugh589
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.725 9.375 9.4508.825 36.375
13 5 9 2T 7 

7 

Lucy Ranzau872
Findlay Elite OH

8.900 9.200 8.9509.275 36.325
12 8 4 10T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Hedrick534
Central Ohio OH

9.225 8.600 8.9008.800 35.525
7 12 10 12T 9 

9 

Alyson McNeely1482
McAlester Elite OK

9.100 8.800 9.4508.150 35.500
10 11 11 2T 10T

10T

Isabelle Kim755
Eastlake LE

9.175 8.275 8.9509.100 35.500
8 13 6 10T 10T

10T

Simone Pasquale219
Ancient City FL

9.275 9.050 9.0008.100 35.425
5 9 12 9 12 

12 

Emma Fernandez337
Bay City FL

9.125 9.250 8.9007.950 35.225
9 7 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b15 g5
Session: B15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Banks1363
Knightdale NC

9.650 9.700 9.8009.700 38.850
1T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Nina Corder1045
Goldens CE

9.650 9.775 9.8508.425 37.700
1T 1* 9 1 2T

2T

Leyla Love1081
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.250 9.775 9.5009.175 37.700
6T 1* 3 3T 2T

2T

Elizabeth Hutton1116
GymJam OK

9.525 9.475 9.3509.000 37.350
3 7 4 7T 4 

4 

Madisyn Deatherage1676
Northside OZ

9.450 9.550 9.5008.750 37.250
4 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Peek1161
GymSations GA

9.250 9.700 9.4258.650 37.025
6T 3T 8 6 6 

6 

Ava Volk572
Chapin Christian SC

9.150 9.500 9.4508.725 36.825
9 6 7 5 7 

7 

Lynlee Green485
Carolina Elite NC

8.900 8.600 9.1259.625 36.250
11 13 2 10 8 

8 

Harper Avedisian2346
Ultimate FL

9.375 9.250 9.2008.400 36.225
5 9 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Welch1674
Northside OZ

9.000 9.050 9.3508.375 35.775
10 10T 11 7T 10 

10 

Maddie Lorber549
Chalk it up LE

9.175 9.375 8.6508.200 35.400
8 8 12 11 11 

11 

Alexa Anderson598
Coastal Elite FL

8.675 8.850 8.4508.950 34.925
12 12 5 12 12 

12 

Stella Mazzeo1857
Reflex FL

8.400 9.050 8.0507.900 33.400
13 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b16 g1
Session: B16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sherlyn Trejo995
Foothills Acad Nc

9.600 9.850 9.6759.475 38.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emmy Taylor1781
Peach County GA

9.325 9.800 9.8008.750 37.675
2T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Monroe1852
Reflex FL

8.950 9.500 9.0759.300 36.825
7 5 2 4 3 

3 

Jessica Iwuchukwu1228
Heartland OZ

9.275 8.925 9.3509.225 36.775
4 8 3 3 4 

4 

Madison Masin837
Elite Gym Academy WI

9.050 9.575 8.5009.050 36.175
6 3 5 9T 5 

5 

Marycathryn Pollard218
Ancient City FL

9.125 9.525 8.7508.450 35.850
5 4 7 7T 6 

6 

Eva Johnson1453
Mason Twisters OH

8.550 9.150 8.9009.125 35.725
10 7 4 6 7 

7 

Nora Leonard1282
Iron Rail NE

9.325 8.000 8.9508.350 34.625
2T 10 8T 5 8 

8 

Katie Hamilton2028
South County OK

8.850 9.325 8.5007.900 34.575
8 6 10 9T 9 

9 

Miya Mallo1481
McAlester Elite OK

8.750 8.500 8.7508.350 34.350
9 9 8T 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b16 g2
Session: B16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Mcgowen211
Ancient City FL

9.500 9.675 9.3009.425 37.900
3 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Kenley Rucker178
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.450 9.675 9.3009.375 37.800
4 2T 3 3T 2 

2 

Ella Haas1047
Goldens CE

9.525 9.450 9.2009.475 37.650
2 5 1 7 3 

3 

Rilee Kopie2021
Somersault Jungle CT

9.575 9.925 9.3508.600 37.450
1 1 6 1T 4 

4 

Joslynn Klever677
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.425 9.400 9.2258.550 36.600
5 7 7T 6 5 

5 

Maxx Whittaker1452
Mason Twisters OH

8.750 9.375 9.3509.025 36.500
9 8 4 1T 6 

6 

Kaylee Welch2243
Tri County NC

8.925 9.600 9.2758.350 36.150
8 4 10 5 7 

7 

Addison Behlmann161
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.050 9.425 8.9258.625 36.025
6 6 5 9 8 

8 

Kelsie Fink546
Chalk it up LE

8.975 9.200 9.1008.500 35.775
7 9 9 8 9 

9 

Raynie Nimmo525
Cayce Gym Center SC

8.250 8.950 8.4008.550 34.150
11 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Elizabeth Edgerton1791
Premier Complex WI

8.550 7.800 8.5507.500 32.400
10 12 11 10 11 

11 

Keira Santarossa138
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.200 8.300 8.1007.025 31.625
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b16 g3
Session: B16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Fowler2289
Tullahoma SE

9.350 9.800 9.4259.625 38.200
4T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Potter1197
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.600 9.750 9.1759.650 38.175
1 3 1 5 2 

2 

Zina Ishwar994
Foothills Acad Nc

9.275 9.850 9.2009.525 37.850
6T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Kaylee Morales2475
Findlay Elite OH

9.475 9.600 9.2509.000 37.325
2 5 5T 2T 4 

4 

Zoey Crisp1156
GymSations GA

9.275 8.950 9.2509.225 36.700
6T 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Emerson Stogner285
Balance Point SC

9.200 9.625 8.7509.000 36.575
8 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Sophie Graham1256
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.400 9.075 8.6008.475 35.550
3 7T 8 8T 7 

7 

Aurora Cramer462
Capitol City OH

9.350 8.725 9.1258.100 35.300
4T 10 11 6 8 

8 

Sydney Goff332
Bay City FL

8.800 9.075 8.3008.900 35.075
9T 7T 7 10 9 

9 

Hailey Brittain548
Chalk it up LE

8.625 9.225 8.2008.325 34.375
11 6 9 11 10 

10 

Kendall Franklin1283
Iron Rail NE

8.800 8.650 8.6008.250 34.300
9T 11 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b16 g4
Session: B16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Golden484
Carolina Elite NC

9.375 9.450 9.6509.450 37.925
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Layla Rosario1187
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.450 9.625 9.3509.325 37.750
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Alexis Cassara1756
Olympia SC

9.425 9.225 9.2009.175 37.025
2 9 6 5T 3 

3 

Logan Marsicovetere1389
LaFleur's Largo FL

8.950 9.250 9.2009.350 36.750
9 7T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Addison Chaney483
Carolina Elite NC

8.800 9.375 9.2509.250 36.675
11 5 5 4 5 

5 

Mia Whitmore649
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.050 8.875 9.2009.350 36.475
7 10 2T 5T 6 

6 

Montana Peterson1255
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.275 9.250 9.1758.650 36.350
4 7T 9 8 7 

7 

Kayley Rutherford1438
LKN Stars NC

9.000 9.450 9.0758.800 36.325
8 3T 7 10 8T

8T

Elliana Lewens1171
GymSport WI

9.225 9.325 9.3008.475 36.325
6 6 10 3 8T

8T

Ava Holcomb805
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.525 8.8007.800 35.375
5 2 12 11 10 

10 

A'Yhana Walker1042
Goldens CE

8.750 8.300 9.1508.200 34.400
12 11 11 9 11 

11 

Avery Dagustino2443
Wolf Den MN

8.900 7.900 8.4008.750 33.950
10 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b16 g5
Session: B16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna-Carlisle Keim996
Foothills Acad Nc

9.125 9.825 9.4009.250 37.600
9 1 3 3T 1T

1T

Kaylea Bescher1629
Nick's  NC 

9.225 9.450 9.4259.500 37.600
6 2T 1 2 1T

1T

Meghan Mahlan334
Bay City FL

9.400 9.325 9.2009.375 37.300
3T 7 2 6T 3 

3 

Dawsonne Jones1456
Mason Twisters OH

9.500 9.450 9.4008.750 37.100
2 2T 7T 3T 4 

4 

Aubrey Sandven1159
GymSations GA

9.400 9.425 9.5008.750 37.075
3T 4T 7T 1 5 

5 

Megan Almashy536
Central Ohio OH

9.550 9.400 9.2008.875 37.025
1 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Kyla Myers679
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.250 9.425 9.2008.900 36.775
5 4T 5 6T 7 

7 

Violet Kleinschmidt1439
LKN Stars NC

9.150 9.175 9.3509.025 36.700
7T 10 4 5 8 

8 

Kaelyn Norton601
Coastal Elite FL

9.150 9.200 8.9008.525 35.775
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Quinn Harrell252
BAC Flipstars LE

8.350 9.275 8.5508.050 34.225
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Kadence Gilde2445
Wolf Den MN

8.950 7.450 8.4007.050 31.850
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b17 g1
Session: B17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lanier1300
Jubilee FL

9.375 9.625 9.5009.025 37.525
3 3T 5 1 1 

1 

Alayna Fitzgerald1455
Mason Twisters OH

9.200 9.625 9.2509.050 37.125
8 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Tessa Acosta1120
GymKidz FG

9.350 9.700 9.2008.800 37.050
4T 2 7 5T 3 

3 

Lucy Holm1678
Northside OZ

9.450 9.225 9.1509.150 36.975
2 7T 2 7 4 

4 

Reagan Hedgepeth2248
Tri County NC

9.350 9.800 9.4008.275 36.825
4T 1 11 3 5 

5 

Emily Fee2180
Taylor FL

9.150 9.400 8.9009.300 36.750
9 5 1 9 6 

6 

Sadie Hallums338
Bay City FL

9.225 9.375 9.4508.575 36.625
7 6 9 2 7 

7 

Callie Hiner1657
North Ga Twisters GA

9.550 8.800 9.1259.050 36.525
1 12 3T 8 8 

8 

Maisyn Greco946
FlipStar CE

9.350 8.900 9.2008.625 36.075
4T 11 8 5T 9 

9 

Bella Sizler551
Chalk it up LE

8.950 9.225 8.4758.925 35.575
11T 7T 6 11 10 

10 

Mary Beth Polk1767
Paramount GA

9.125 9.100 8.4508.500 35.175
10 9T 10 12 11 

11 

Delaynie Lape1921
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.950 9.100 8.8508.200 35.100
11T 9T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b17 g2
Session: B17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Grace Mitten1527
Metrolina NC

9.600 9.925 9.5259.800 38.850
2T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Davis452
Camden GA

9.900 9.925 9.0009.275 38.100
1 1T 4 10 2 

2 

Savannah Jewell1194
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.525 9.725 9.4509.350 38.050
4 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Leah Toomey2347
Ultimate FL

9.600 9.500 9.5508.625 37.275
2T 5T 10 1 4 

4 

Taylor Stahlschmidt986
Foothills NC

9.200 9.500 9.1509.150 37.000
8T 5T 6 7T 5 

5 

Jessica Barefoot1623
Nick's  NC 

9.300 9.600 9.3508.700 36.950
6 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Caitlynn Kelly965
Florence SC

8.800 9.475 9.3009.225 36.800
12T 7T 5 6 7T

7T

Rylie Devine2215
The Tumble Zone OK

9.375 9.375 8.7009.350 36.800
5 9 2T 12T 7T

7T

Kaylee Bray800
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.475 9.0508.550 36.225
10T 7T 11 9 9 

9 

Diana Olivas168
Airborne MV

9.275 9.175 9.3508.225 36.025
7 11 14 4T 10 

10 

Valerie Grigorow1855
Reflex FL

9.200 8.925 8.7509.125 36.000
8T 13 7 11 11 

11 

Zoe Deleon1922
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.150 9.200 8.4008.825 35.575
10T 10 8 14 12 

12 

Ava DeMaio1792
Premier Complex WI

8.800 9.050 9.1508.400 35.400
12T 12 12 7T 13 

13 

Kaylee Skinner2467
Morgan's - NC

8.700 8.350 8.7008.325 34.075
14 14 13 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG b17 g3
Session: B17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Mayerlen450
Camden GA

9.500 9.825 9.5009.475 38.300
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Madelyn Reed1360
Knightdale NC

9.750 9.875 9.6258.425 37.675
1 1 11 1 2 

2 

Alexa Bauman2247
Tri County NC

9.250 9.625 9.5509.050 37.475
7 5 4 2 3 

3 

Abigail Torgerson284
Balance Point SC

9.000 9.725 8.9509.425 37.100
11 3T 2 13 4 

4 

Bently Pruitt634
Concordia MV

9.700 9.375 9.2758.600 36.950
2 6 8T 8 5 

5 

Morgan Johnson2466
Morgan's - NC

9.275 9.000 9.5259.000 36.800
6 9 5 3 6 

6 

Hayden Rubin1160
GymSations GA

9.350 9.725 9.1008.600 36.775
5 3T 8T 12 7 

7 

Piper Lloyd2288
Tullahoma SE

9.050 9.325 9.1259.100 36.600
10 8 3 11 8 

8 

Kishar Taylor2164
Suncoast FL

9.600 8.925 9.2008.750 36.475
3 10T 6 10 9 

9 

Kamrin Clark2456
Southeast GA

9.125 9.350 9.3508.625 36.450
9 7 7 5T 10 

10 

Lili Landeros1454
Mason Twisters OH

9.175 8.925 9.3508.600 36.050
8 10T 8T 5T 11 

11 

Madeline Brown1624
Nick's  NC 

8.700 8.750 9.3008.075 34.825
12 12T 12 7 12 

12 

Grace Luttrell1114
GymJam OK

8.600 8.750 9.2257.325 33.900
13 12T 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b17 g4
Session: B17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Leary1364
Knightdale NC

9.025 9.900 9.4509.450 37.825
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Bruce1991
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.575 9.625 9.4008.850 37.450
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Natalie Templin569
Chapin Christian SC

9.475 9.500 9.2009.175 37.350
2 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Molly Bradfield1990
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.350 9.500 9.1509.100 37.100
3 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Sofia Soares1843
Reflex FL

9.325 9.550 9.0508.750 36.675
4 3 5 7 5 

5 

Britney Guyer1471
McAlester Elite OK

9.150 9.125 9.0008.675 35.950
6 8 6 8 6 

6 

Bella Williams2291
Tullahoma SE

9.100 9.300 8.3508.650 35.400
7 7 7 10 7 

7 

Gianna Puntureri2162
Suncoast FL

9.000 9.400 9.1757.800 35.375
9 6 9 4 8 

8 

Natalie Peters2442
Wolf Den MN

9.225 8.700 8.7007.900 34.525
5 10 8 9 9 

9 

Hayden Valdry139
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.900 8.850 9.1007.600 34.450
10 9 11 6 10 

10 

Hayden Huffman678
Diva Gymnastics LE

0.000 0.000 0.0007.650 7.650
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b17 g5
Session: B17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailee Powell874
Findlay Elite OH

9.675 9.475 9.6009.450 38.200
1 8 1 2 1 

1 

Lillian Stanford568
Chapin Christian SC

9.475 9.700 9.5509.275 38.000
8 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Charlotte Rhodes1196
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.950 9.1509.150 37.750
5T 1 5T 10T 3 

3 

Brooke Bonesteel2353
Ultimate FL

9.375 9.700 9.4759.150 37.700
10 4T 5T 4 4 

4 

Bennett Rhodes1195
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.825 9.4008.950 37.675
5T 2 10 5 5 

5 

Cruz Switzer220
Ancient City FL

9.425 9.750 9.3009.175 37.650
9 3 3T 6T 6 

6 

Claire Daly1198
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.525 9.625 9.3009.125 37.575
3T 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Melanie Maya1257
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.525 9.175 9.7008.925 37.325
3T 11 11 1 8 

8 

Ciana Grooms331
Bay City FL

9.350 9.525 9.1759.175 37.225
11 7 3T 9 9 

9 

Kayla Lowe798
Elite Gym USA GA

9.500 9.375 9.1509.100 37.125
5T 9T 8 10T 10 

10 

Paola Sistilli1856
Reflex FL

9.550 9.375 9.2758.675 36.875
2 9T 12 8 11 

11 

Hailey Bell2488
Dayton Academy OH

8.775 8.800 8.8009.025 35.400
13 12 9 14 12 

12 

Ava Pacella1723
OhioGym Institute LE

9.125 8.500 8.9008.350 34.875
12 13 13 12 13 

13 

Maylin Fernandez1661
North Ga Twisters GA

8.350 8.450 8.8508.075 33.725
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG b18 g1
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Wise706
East Pasco FL

9.725 9.500 9.6509.400 38.275
2 5 4 1 1 

1 

Delaney Mcbride336
Bay City FL

9.500 9.850 9.3259.575 38.250
4T 1 2 4T 2T

2T

Adalee Kraus714
East Pasco FL

9.800 9.325 9.5009.625 38.250
1 7 1 2 2T

2T

Kaylee Keys876
Findlay Elite OH

9.500 9.450 9.2509.225 37.425
4T 6 6 8T 4 

4 

Riley Mcdonough126
Acad Gymn FG

9.025 9.700 9.2509.375 37.350
10 3 5 8T 5 

5 

Hailey Way2246
Tri County NC

9.225 9.750 9.3008.950 37.225
7 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Howell2465
Morgan's - NC

9.475 9.550 9.3008.650 36.975
6 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Makena Stephens1157
GymSations GA

9.200 8.900 9.2259.425 36.750
8T 9 3 10 8 

8 

Ruby Igl2441
Wolf Den MN

9.525 8.400 9.4009.150 36.475
3 11 7 3 9 

9 

Caityln Bogle801
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 9.250 9.3258.200 35.975
8T 8 10 4T 10 

10 

Adrianna Ott1382
Koerber Murphy OZ

8.750 8.450 7.1007.550 31.850
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b18 g2
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Azurah Sullivan1663
North Ga Twisters GA

9.700 9.050 9.5509.225 37.525
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Hrabik453
Camden GA

9.550 9.450 9.2009.275 37.475
3 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Ryleigh Eggleston1168
GymSations GA

9.600 9.200 9.2509.050 37.100
2 6 4 4 3 

3 

Madeline Leuck2380
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.175 9.700 9.1009.075 37.050
7 1 3 8T 4T

4T

Grace Rau1172
GymSport WI

9.350 9.350 9.4508.900 37.050
5 4 6 2 4T

4T

Lucille Zicht212
Ancient City FL

9.150 9.400 9.1009.025 36.675
8T 3 5 8T 6 

6 

Ashley Stone1625
Nick's  NC 

9.125 9.250 9.3758.375 36.125
10 5 10 3 7 

7 

Kyra Ek1677
Northside OZ

9.225 9.000 9.2008.400 35.825
6 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Samantha Tretter2444
Wolf Den MN

9.375 8.550 8.9008.475 35.300
4 12 7T 11 9 

9 

Rebecca Barga666
Dayton Academy OH

8.950 8.750 9.2008.200 35.100
11 11 12T 5T 10 

10 

Madeleine Esposito838
Elite Gym Academy WI

9.150 8.400 9.0008.300 34.850
8T 13 11 10 11 

11 

Sophia Hanson524
Cayce Gym Center SC

8.650 9.025 8.6508.475 34.800
12 8 7T 12 12 

12 

Gracie Giraud185
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.625 8.900 8.3008.200 34.025
13 10 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b18 g3
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Figueroa2342
Ultimate FL

9.450 9.650 9.9009.850 38.850
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Benson705
East Pasco FL

9.825 9.275 9.3009.350 37.750
1 6 4T 5T 2 

2 

Isabel Tobin1188
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.475 9.500 9.2509.500 37.725
2 3 2 7T 3 

3 

Kara Overman266
Bainbridge GA

9.200 9.075 9.5009.350 37.125
5 9 4T 3T 4 

4 

Tansy Edlington127
Acad Gymn FG

8.850 9.525 9.5008.950 36.825
12T 2 7 3T 5 

5 

Cara Mccormick665
Dayton Academy OH

9.325 8.950 8.9759.425 36.675
4 11 3 11 6 

6 

Janessa Longoria1303
Jubilee FL

9.075 9.250 9.3008.900 36.525
9T 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Audrie Lavigne650
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.100 9.425 8.8009.000 36.325
7T 4 6 13 8 

8 

Emma Trammell1732
Oklahoma Gym Acad OK

9.075 9.200 9.7008.325 36.300
9T 8 12 2 9 

9 

Preslie Lail1757
Olympia SC

9.075 9.025 9.2508.550 35.900
9T 10 10 7T 10 

10 

Alex Capraro1659
North Ga Twisters GA

9.125 8.750 9.1508.850 35.875
6 13 9 10 11 

11 

Jordan Watts1630
Nick's  NC 

8.850 9.350 8.8508.525 35.575
12T 5 11 12 12 

12 

Aubrey Hunter2163
Suncoast FL

9.100 8.850 9.2008.050 35.200
7T 12 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b18 g4
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Johnson1367
Knightdale NC

9.250 9.725 9.6509.400 38.025
5 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Peyton Diana333
Bay City FL

9.400 9.525 9.2509.550 37.725
2 4 1 9 2 

2 

Haley Davis1185
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.150 9.650 9.3259.125 37.250
6T 2 6 6T 3 

3 

Lauren Pike1193
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.100 9.350 9.3259.425 37.200
8 6 2 6T 4 

4 

Haley Ross804
Elite Gym USA GA

9.500 9.325 9.0509.225 37.100
1 7T 4 11 5 

5 

Cara-Lyn Welch1780
Peach County GA

8.950 9.550 9.5008.725 36.725
9 3 8 3 6 

6 

Peyten Williams1048
Goldens CE

9.350 9.450 9.2008.600 36.600
4 5 10T 10 7 

7 

Mialani Scholtz1889
Rising Stars FG

9.150 9.325 9.6508.450 36.575
6T 7T 12 1T 8 

8 

Erin Summers1679
Northside OZ

8.800 9.150 9.3509.200 36.500
11 9 5 4T 9 

9 

Alanah Faison1755
Olympia SC

9.375 9.050 9.3508.600 36.375
3 10 10T 4T 10 

10 

Allie Schlenker410
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.900 8.950 9.2758.850 35.975
10 11 7 8 11 

11 

Julia Kim1280
Iron Rail NE

8.650 8.300 8.9008.650 34.500
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:37 AM

Women / XG / XG b18 g5
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izabella Cintron335
Bay City FL

9.200 9.700 9.7009.075 37.675
7 2 6 1 1T

1T

Kayla Chen1651
No Limit PA

9.250 9.600 9.4509.375 37.675
6 3 1 3 1T

1T

Katie Veltman1158
GymSations GA

9.325 9.800 9.3259.200 37.650
3T 1 3 7 3 

3 

Breyona Drake2300
Tumble Stars OK

9.600 9.150 9.6009.275 37.625
1 10 2 2 4 

4 

Josie Lott2105
Southern Gold GA

9.475 9.450 9.1758.825 36.925
2 4 10 10 5 

5 

Paige Nordlund287
Balance Point SC

9.275 9.250 9.2009.050 36.775
5 7T 7 9 6 

6 

Bailey McDowell245
B&M Gymnastics KY

9.325 8.900 9.3509.150 36.725
3T 11 4 4T 7 

7 

Kendall Ring367
Bayside FL

9.000 9.250 9.3009.100 36.650
9 7T 5 8 8 

8 

Daniella Moya1302
Jubilee FL

8.900 9.350 9.3508.850 36.450
11 5T 9 4T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Brown1841
Reflex FL

9.175 9.350 8.7508.875 36.150
8 5T 8 11 10 

10 

Briley Parker1485
McAlester Elite OK

8.850 9.200 9.3508.675 36.075
12 9 11 4T 11 

11 

McKenzie Sebring756
Eastlake LE

8.950 8.050 8.3008.400 33.700
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b19 g1
Session: B19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Kendziorski652
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.175 9.550 9.4509.375 37.550
4 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Nicole Fronek2017
Somersault Jungle CT

9.125 9.825 9.2509.200 37.400
5T 2 3 6 2 

2 

Adryana Rivera2350
Ultimate FL

9.450 9.050 9.7509.000 37.250
1 6 4 1 3 

3 

Leiana Cure1200
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.250 9.850 9.2008.900 37.200
3 1 5 7 4 

4 

Danielle Watson1263
IGI CE

8.950 9.275 9.5009.275 37.000
9 4 2 2 5 

5 

Averie Tomlinson2178
Taylor FL

9.000 8.850 9.4508.750 36.050
8 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Shelby Kennerly603
Coastal Elite FL

9.425 8.800 9.0008.175 35.400
2 9 7 11 7 

7 

Mckenna Caver545
Chalk it up LE

9.050 8.900 9.1507.900 35.000
7 7 9 8T 8 

8 

Bella Eosso2341
Ultimate FL

9.125 7.750 9.3508.025 34.250
5T 11 8 5 9 

9 

Addison Lutz2484
Jubilee FL

8.600 9.225 9.0507.075 33.950
11 5 11 10 10 

10 

Tayler Gray753
Eastlake LE

8.900 8.250 9.1507.600 33.900
10 10 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b19 g2
Session: B19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahory Garcia898
First In Flight NC

9.775 9.900 9.3009.400 38.375
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Ivet Georgieva834
Elite Gym Academy WI

9.475 9.250 9.6259.075 37.425
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Julianna Chesnut1113
GymJam OK

8.900 9.450 9.1509.325 36.825
8 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Cayla Dye339
Bay City FL

9.250 9.550 9.4008.575 36.775
3T 2 8T 3 4 

4 

Macy Applegate602
Coastal Elite FL

9.250 8.400 9.3009.425 36.375
3T 8 1 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Durand1286
Iron Rail NE

9.200 8.950 9.0508.700 35.900
5 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Bailey Hallick1062
Gracefull FL

9.000 8.775 9.0508.800 35.625
7 7 6 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Merkley1362
Knightdale NC

8.700 9.325 9.5007.950 35.475
12 4 10 2 8 

8 

Amelia Kinnebrew2153
Sumter GA

9.125 8.175 9.0008.850 35.150
6 11 5 10T 9 

9 

Ronni Gibson216
Ancient City FL

8.800 8.200 9.0008.575 34.575
9T 10 8T 10T 10 

10 

Emma Nagel752
Eastlake LE

8.800 8.375 9.1507.075 33.400
9T 9 12 6T 11 

11 

Sadie Yeadon2122
Stateline YMCA WI

8.750 8.050 8.5507.275 32.625
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b19 g3
Session: B19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Vargo2344
Ultimate FL

9.750 9.600 9.3009.075 37.725
1 3 5 4 1 

1 

Madalyn Dault1219
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.450 9.750 9.1759.275 37.650
2 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Bianca Giordano1121
GymKidz FG

9.250 9.725 9.1759.350 37.500
5 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Kailyn Bowers1218
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.200 9.325 9.3509.500 37.375
7 8 1 2 4 

4 

Cwen Stepongzi2167
Suncoast FL

9.225 9.550 9.2508.700 36.725
6 4 7 5 5 

5 

Eva Coovert2244
Tri County NC

9.300 9.400 9.3258.450 36.475
4 6 8 3 6 

6 

Jayden Robertson2074
Southeast GA

8.900 9.500 9.2258.775 36.400
10 5 6 6 7 

7 

Aayla Neier1680
Northside OZ

8.450 9.250 8.6509.175 35.525
12 9 4 11 8 

8 

Cheyenne Murphy1080
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.100 9.350 9.0007.975 35.425
8 7 12 9 9 

9 

Skye Taylor1024
Gold Coast FG

8.650 9.150 9.4008.200 35.400
11 10 10 1 10 

10 

Trina Pyka1785
Phoenix Gym Club WI

9.050 9.075 8.7508.250 35.125
9 11 9 10 11 

11 

Brooklyn Bostwick1766
Paramount GA

9.350 9.050 8.5008.000 34.900
3 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b19 g4
Session: B19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donyae Gardin-Newby901
First In Flight NC

9.850 9.450 9.4509.700 38.450
1 6T 1 4T 1T

1T

Cammille St. Amour873
Findlay Elite OH

9.525 9.625 9.8009.500 38.450
2 3 2 1 1T

1T

Karla Morales709
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.600 9.6759.050 37.625
4 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Sophia Edwards1361
Knightdale NC

9.150 10.000 9.3509.025 37.525
7 1 7 8 4 

4 

Lilian Miller1190
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.200 9.375 9.4759.325 37.375
6 8 3 3 5 

5 

Calleigh Moody1044
Goldens CE

9.475 9.450 9.4508.875 37.250
3 6T 9 4T 6 

6 

Emma Lutwin1022
Gold Coast FG

9.000 9.600 9.2259.275 37.100
10 4T 5 9 7 

7 

Tori Killens1451
Mason Twisters OH

9.250 9.275 9.4508.975 36.950
5 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Ella Heinz251
BAC Flipstars LE

8.900 8.900 9.1259.300 36.225
11 12 4 10 9 

9 

Alexussandra Navarro711
East Pasco FL

9.025 9.925 9.3757.850 36.175
9 2 12 7 10 

10 

Madlyn Brown1631
Nick's  NC 

9.050 9.150 8.9508.300 35.450
8 11 10 12 11 

11 

Frankie Rupsis137
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.550 9.200 9.0508.225 35.025
12 10 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b19 g5
Session: B19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Bridges905
First In Flight NC

9.625 9.775 9.6009.450 38.450
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Alauna Ballard176
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.475 9.700 9.3509.575 38.100
3 3T 1 6 2 

2 

J'Liyn Smith310
Bard FL

9.600 9.500 9.5009.025 37.625
2 6 5 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Byler710
East Pasco FL

9.150 9.775 9.1509.425 37.500
6 1T 3 8 4 

4 

Natalie Marsh1592
Miracle FG

9.450 9.700 8.9009.275 37.325
4 3T 4 11 5 

5 

Addison Whidby797
Elite Gym USA GA

9.175 9.550 9.2258.225 36.175
5 5 9T 7 6 

6 

Aly Gorman1163
GymSations GA

9.000 9.425 9.4508.225 36.100
10 7 9T 3T 7 

7 

Kayla Brannon1201
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.125 9.000 9.3758.475 35.975
7 9 8 5 8 

8 

Madyson Hemenway1731
Oklahoma Gym Acad OK

9.050 9.050 9.1008.700 35.900
9 8 7 9 9 

9 

Anna Johnson622
Competitive Edge KY

8.950 8.950 9.0508.750 35.700
11 10 6 10 10 

10 

Gina Cirri1403
Lake Murray SC

9.100 8.550 9.4507.700 34.800
8 11 11 3T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b20 g1
Session: B20

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy Welch1980
Signal School SE

9.150 9.900 9.4009.675 38.125
8T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Eliza Then993
Foothills Acad Nc

9.450 9.850 9.2009.525 38.025
3T 3 2 8T 2 

2 

Faythe Lenoci2352
Ultimate FL

9.475 9.775 9.5009.225 37.975
2 4 3T 1T 3 

3 

Jordi Fahey633
Concordia MV

9.500 9.525 9.2259.175 37.425
1 5T 5 7 4 

4 

Audra Potter1189
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.450 10.000 9.5008.325 37.275
3T 1 8 1T 5 

5 

Isabel Witt712
East Pasco FL

9.425 9.325 9.2759.125 37.150
5 7 6 6 6 

6 

Amelia McQuaig213
Ancient City FL

9.050 9.525 9.0009.225 36.800
10 5T 3T 11T 7 

7 

Ellie Fowlkes566
Chapin Christian SC

9.150 9.000 9.4009.050 36.600
8T 9T 7 3T 8 

8 

Alanis Bright2280
Triple E Kids GA

9.200 9.000 9.0008.300 35.500
7 9T 9 11T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Marshall2277
Triple E Kids GA

8.750 9.075 9.2008.200 35.225
11 8 10 8T 10 

10 

Bralynn Ceresna2199
TGS LE

8.675 8.850 9.4008.125 35.050
12 11 11 3T 11 

11 

Bailey Boyer1989
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.325 8.375 9.1507.200 34.050
6 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b20 g2
Session: B20

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Bartanowitz2103
Southern Gold GA

9.450 9.425 9.9009.650 38.425
2 9 1 1 1 

1 

Jaci Ferguson2104
Southern Gold GA

9.500 9.750 9.4509.550 38.250
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Britney Mackey1112
GymJam OK

9.350 9.700 9.5509.450 38.050
4 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Julie Mccrae1404
Lake Murray SC

9.400 9.800 9.2509.475 37.925
3 1 3 6 4 

4 

Gracie Gonzalez307
Bard FL

9.100 9.700 9.3509.300 37.450
8T 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Jillian Siegrist2242
Tri County NC

9.250 9.550 9.2009.350 37.350
5T 7 5 7T 6 

6 

Natalia Barrero1593
Miracle FG

9.250 9.525 9.2009.275 37.250
5T 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Haidyn Markham305
Bard FL

9.100 9.625 9.3008.775 36.800
8T 5 9 5 8 

8 

Avery Driggers217
Ancient City FL

9.050 9.600 8.9508.500 36.100
10 6 11T 10 9 

9 

Joselynn Rust945
FlipStar CE

9.125 9.200 8.9008.575 35.800
7 11 10 11 10 

10 

Melaynia Ludwig160
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.850 8.600 9.0009.000 35.450
11 13 8 9 11 

11 

Gabriella Rex463
Capitol City OH

8.800 9.225 8.7508.500 35.275
12 10 11T 12 12 

12 

Sophia Novaria409
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.100 8.775 8.0508.250 33.175
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b20 g3
Session: B20

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Hernandez1023
Gold Coast FG

9.275 9.950 9.2509.650 38.125
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Jadyn Castle2345
Ultimate FL

9.250 9.800 9.7008.850 37.600
5 2 8 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Mcmillen1992
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.125 9.600 9.6259.000 37.350
7T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Ava Doherty599
Coastal Elite FL

9.350 9.450 9.1009.100 37.000
2 5 3 8 4 

4 

Abby Taylor900
First In Flight NC

9.300 9.175 9.1509.250 36.875
3 9 2 6 5 

5 

Shai Lewis2278
Triple E Kids GA

9.400 9.400 9.1258.750 36.675
1 7 9 7 6 

6 

Emma Palewicz2379
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.075 9.650 8.8508.150 35.725
9 3 13 11 7T

7T

Jenna Blackburn754
Eastlake LE

9.000 9.425 9.0008.300 35.725
10T 6 12 10 7T

7T

Zoe Carroll2455
North Ga Twisters GA

9.125 8.350 9.3008.875 35.650
7T 13 6T 3 9 

9 

Maddelin Matrick2119
Stateline YMCA WI

8.850 8.500 9.1758.700 35.225
12 11T 10 5 10 

10 

Cael Dustin2078
Southeast GA

9.175 9.375 7.7508.875 35.175
6 8 6T 13 11T

11T

Carolyn Porter2290
Tullahoma SE

9.000 8.500 9.0258.650 35.175
10T 11T 11 9 11T

11T

Bella Wilson795
Elite Gym USA GA

8.775 8.725 8.3009.025 34.825
13 10 4 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b20 g4
Session: B20

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jana Irby1351
KidGym SE

9.500 9.650 9.4509.425 38.025
2 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Railey Quillen1517
Meadowview SE 

9.150 9.900 9.4509.500 38.000
8T 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Kaleigha Brown1611
Moberly Gym Acad OZ

8.950 9.525 9.4759.300 37.250
13 5 4 2 3 

3 

Pahola Cuevas902
First In Flight NC

9.375 9.400 9.4258.900 37.100
4 7 5T 6 4 

4 

Karmyn Manning803
Elite Gym USA GA

9.525 9.300 9.4508.775 37.050
1 9 8 3T 5 

5 

Hallee Mathis997
Foothills Acad Nc

9.175 9.375 9.0509.325 36.925
7 8 3 11 6 

6 

Jessea Stowell1474
McAlester Elite OK

9.450 9.650 9.4008.000 36.500
3 2T 12 7 7 

7 

Desiree Sheppard839
Elite Gym Academy WI

9.125 9.250 9.1008.900 36.375
10T 10 5T 10 8 

8 

Claire Buckner1626
Nick's  NC 

9.250 9.100 9.7008.200 36.250
5 11 10 1 9 

9 

Danielle Hoover1264
IGI CE

9.000 9.500 8.8008.850 36.150
12 6 7 12 10 

10 

Natalie Idzerda1199
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.125 9.600 9.2008.175 36.100
10T 4 11 9 11 

11 

Leah-Ann Pierre1119
GymKidz FG

9.150 8.525 8.7008.550 34.925
8T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Mackenzie Helms1720
Ohana OZ

9.225 8.000 9.2757.700 34.200
6 13 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b20 g5
Session: B20

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saoirse Runne486
Carolina Elite NC

9.700 9.475 9.3509.475 38.000
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Gia Shah1265
IGI CE

9.450 9.525 8.8009.525 37.300
3 3 1 9 2 

2 

Kassidy Brink2339
Ultimate FL

9.500 9.825 9.0508.900 37.275
2 1 6T 8 3 

3 

Kinley Putnam899
First In Flight NC

9.075 9.700 9.3008.750 36.825
9 2 9 3T 4 

4 

Colleen Mathias2019
Somersault Jungle CT

9.150 9.325 9.3008.900 36.675
6 5 6T 3* 5T

5T

Emma Green1664
North Ga Twisters GA

9.300 9.125 9.3008.950 36.675
5 7 5 3* 5T

5T

Lizzy Weiler1770
Paramount GA

9.100 8.850 9.4509.250 36.650
7T 9 3 1 7 

7 

Emily Engram268
Bainbridge GA

8.850 9.175 9.2259.125 36.375
10 6 4 6 8 

8 

Kaydence Cullen2471
Big Dog KY

9.425 8.700 9.1008.700 35.925
4 10 10 7 9 

9 

Ella Splitter2420
Wild West MV

8.750 9.050 8.2508.900 34.950
11 8 6T 12 10 

10 

Zaraiya Delgado2166
Suncoast FL

9.100 8.600 8.5508.100 34.350
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Isabella Hanson2454
Farmington MN

8.100 8.300 8.3507.800 32.550
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b21 g1
Session: B21

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Jordon1436
LKN Stars NC

9.350 9.900 9.7508.800 37.800
2 2 6 1 1 

1 

Serena Benson396
Big Cats OK

9.150 9.525 9.5759.200 37.450
3 4 3 6 2 

2 

Laramie Bailey794
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.125 9.3009.500 37.325
1 7 1 9 3 

3 

Lily Green1366
Knightdale NC

8.950 9.575 9.6508.850 37.025
7T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Leah Hamende1043
Goldens CE

9.050 9.425 9.4508.750 36.675
4T 6 7 8 5 

5 

Lillian Jordon1437
LKN Stars NC

8.800 10.000 9.7258.000 36.525
12 1 12 2 6 

6 

Markalla Tumbry757
Eastlake LE

8.850 9.450 9.2508.650 36.200
11 5 8 10T 7 

7 

Isabella Ruiz1594
Miracle FG

9.025 7.950 9.7009.300 35.975
6 12 2 3T 8 

8 

Naomi Speakman243
B&M Gymnastics KY

8.950 8.750 9.7008.325 35.725
7T 8 10 3T 9 

9 

Chaeli St. John1724
OhioGym Institute LE

8.950 8.100 9.5259.000 35.575
7T 11 4 7 10 

10 

Maggie Langston1695
Moberly Gym Acad OZ

9.050 8.700 9.2508.075 35.075
4T 9T 11 10T 11 

11 

Mallie Sims806
Elite Gym USA GA

8.900 8.700 8.7258.575 34.900
10 9T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b21 g2
Session: B21

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Whitlock625
Competitive Edge KY

9.550 9.525 9.6509.800 38.525
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Hayley Thompson2198
TGS LE

9.300 9.550 9.7009.475 38.025
3 3 4 1 2 

2 

Jahsmari Charles2349
Ultimate FL

8.800 9.325 9.5509.575 37.250
11 7 2 5T 3 

3 

Kaylee Rich1486
McAlester Elite OK

9.350 9.200 9.6009.025 37.175
2 8 5 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Johnson244
B&M Gymnastics KY

8.925 8.900 9.6009.500 36.925
9 10T 3 3T 5 

5 

Rhaine Vasey306
Bard FL

9.000 9.675 9.4008.800 36.875
6T 2 6T 10 6 

6 

Ava Bakkestuen2121
Stateline YMCA WI

9.075 9.800 9.4258.500 36.800
4 1 9 9 7 

7 

Ariel Reynolds2077
Southeast GA

9.025 9.400 9.5508.800 36.775
5 6 6T 5T 8 

8 

Calli Moore2351
Ultimate FL

8.900 9.450 9.4508.450 36.250
10 5 10 8 9T

9T

Nadia Cazacu802
Elite Gym USA GA

9.000 9.150 9.3258.775 36.250
6T 9 8 11 9T

9T

Kyra Sholes1387
LaFleur's Largo FL

8.950 8.900 9.5008.300 35.650
8 10T 11 7 11 

11 

Reagan Cowan1690
Oak Hill Tumbling OZ

8.325 8.000 9.0506.500 31.875
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b21 g3
Session: B21

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Mynahan2018
Somersault Jungle CT

9.450 9.725 9.8759.875 38.925
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Drouin2020
Somersault Jungle CT

9.550 9.600 9.6259.475 38.250
1 5 3T 7 2 

2 

Destiny Keve966
Florence SC

9.100 9.850 9.7759.475 38.200
8 1T 3T 2 3 

3 

Claire Osbolt1769
Paramount GA

9.325 9.450 9.5509.675 38.000
4 7 2 10T 4 

4 

Lily Thompson903
First In Flight NC

9.400 9.850 9.7009.000 37.950
3 1T 9 3 5 

5 

Cash Proffit177
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.050 9.500 9.5759.025 37.150
9 6 8 9 6 

6 

Isabel Rockwell1658
North Ga Twisters GA

9.225 9.100 9.6009.175 37.100
6 9 6 8 7 

7 

Sydney Bridenstine707
East Pasco FL

9.250 8.850 9.5509.350 37.000
5 11 5 10T 8 

8 

Bridgette Hanneken1719
Ohana OZ

9.125 9.200 9.6758.875 36.875
7 8 10 4 9 

9 

Kennedy Weaver394
Big Cats OK

9.000 8.400 9.6509.075 36.125
10 12 7 5T 10 

10 

Jenna Gill1061
Gracefull FL

8.750 9.650 9.2008.500 36.100
11 4 11 12 11 

11 

Anna Friedl2120
Stateline YMCA WI

8.650 8.925 9.6508.475 35.700
12 10 12 5T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:38 AM

Women / XG / XG b21 g4
Session: B21

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristiana Crudup1851
Reflex FL

9.575 9.775 9.8759.850 39.075
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

C.J. Maples309
Bard FL

9.275 9.900 9.6509.500 38.325
5 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Alyssa Johnson2191
Teuton Twisters MV

9.675 9.325 9.9008.850 37.750
1 6 7 1 3 

3 

Mia Spurlock159
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.350 9.700 9.6508.725 37.425
4 3 10 4T 4 

4 

Maggie Parkman796
Elite Gym USA GA

9.075 9.475 9.2009.200 36.950
9T 4 4 10 5 

5 

Julia Newcomer1285
Iron Rail NE

9.150 9.425 9.4508.775 36.800
7 5 9 8T 6 

6 

Kaleigh Trusty2222
TKs Gymnastics KY

9.075 8.950 9.7508.900 36.675
9T 7T 5T 3 7 

7 

Toni Sardillo103
360 Freestyle SP

9.375 8.350 9.4509.375 36.550
3 12 3 8T 8 

8 

Ciara Caddell1758
Olympia SC

9.125 8.750 9.5508.825 36.250
8 11 8 7 9 

9 

Ava Oelrichs1721
Ohana OZ

8.950 8.850 9.6008.575 35.975
11 10 11 6 10 

10 

Abbey Daniel799
Elite Gym USA GA

8.500 8.950 9.1508.900 35.500
12 7T 5T 11 11 

11 

Grace Cardozo104
360 Freestyle SP

9.250 8.925 8.8007.850 34.825
6 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b21 g5
Session: B21

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Boone308
Bard FL

9.525 9.850 9.8009.575 38.750
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rachel Bissett713
East Pasco FL

9.475 9.525 9.6259.650 38.275
5T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Cherish Williams1191
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.500 9.4509.400 37.850
4 5 3 10 3 

3 

Melanie Purcell2076
Southeast GA

9.575 9.700 9.6008.775 37.650
2 3 7 5T 4 

4 

Brittney Barefoot1627
Nick's  NC 

9.750 9.050 9.5009.325 37.625
1 8 4 7T 5 

5 

Madison Tucker1388
LaFleur's Largo FL

9.150 9.400 9.7009.250 37.500
9 6 5 2 6 

6 

Zoey Guess774
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.475 9.000 9.4759.225 37.175
5T 10 6 9 7 

7 

Chloe Conner311
Bard FL

9.050 9.825 9.6508.350 36.875
10 2 9T 3 8 

8 

Kayla Sprinkles904
First In Flight NC

9.425 9.250 9.6007.900 36.175
7 7 12 5T 9 

9 

Autumn Waites1350
KidGym SE

9.225 8.900 9.3758.300 35.800
8 11 11 12 10 

10 

Lillian Muzyka102
360 Freestyle SP

8.650 9.025 9.4008.550 35.625
12 9 8 11 11 

11 

Madyson Collett1798
Rec Force GA

9.000 8.350 9.5008.350 35.200
11 12 9T 7T 12 

12 
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